Electro-Voice | X12-125F X12 1-WAY 2X15-IN FLYING SUB,
LINE ARRAY
X12-125F X12 1-WAY
2X15-IN FLYING SUB,
LINE ARRAY
▪ Super-high-output dual HWNS4158 15" woofers
maintain low distortion at extremely high SPLs
▪ Dual front and rear signal connection points for

1 Data sheet
1 Warranty card
Ordering information
X12-125F X12 1-WAY 2X15-IN FLYING SUB, LINE AR-
RAY
X12 1-way 2 x 15-inch flying subwoofer, line array,
black
Order number X12-125F
Accessories
X12-125F-GRID GRID FOR X12-125F SUBWOOFERS
Grid for X12-125F subwoofer, black
Order number X12-125F-GRID
X12-125FPU-BKG PULL UP GRID KIT FOR X12-125F
Grid for X12-125F subwoofer, black
Order number X12-125FPU-BKG
X12-125F-AG GRID ADAPTER FOR X1/X2 TO
X12-125F
Grid adapter for X1/X2 to X12-125F, black
Order number X12-125F-AG
X12-125F-DOLLY DOLLY FOR X12-125F FLYING SUB-
WOOFERS
Dolly for X12-125F flying subwoofer, black
Order number X12-125F-DOLLY
X12-125F-DOK OUTRIGGER KIT FOR X12-125F-DOLLY
Outrigger kit for X12-125F-DOLLY, red
Order number X12-125F-DOK
X12-125F-CGK GRILL KIT X12-125F AS CARDIOID EL-
EMENT
The cardioid grille kit is used to cover the rear of
X12-125F subwoofers in a cardioid array that face the
audience, black